Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

Esiti della prova di
recupero dell'Ofa del 13 e
14 dicembre 2023

MATRICOLA ESITO
2044755 NON IDONEO
2058776 IDONEO
2073370 IDONEO
2101134 NON IDONEO
2101313 NON IDONEO
2101556 NON IDONEO
2101574 IDONEO
2101580 NON IDONEO
2101601 IDONEO
2101603 IDONEO
2101629 IDONEO
2101631 IDONEO
2101683 Assente
2101693 NON IDONEO
2101699 IDONEO
2101718 IDONEO
2101869 IDONEO
2101880 IDONEO
2101886 IDONEO
2101895 IDONEO
2101927 IDONEO
2102028 IDONEO
2102041 IDONEO
2102465 IDONEO
2102680 IDONEO
2103062 IDONEO
2103065 NON IDONEO
2103421 IDONEO
2103440 NON IDONEO
2103541 NON IDONEO
2103548 IDONEO
2103553 NON IDONEO
2103556 NON IDONEO
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2103630
2103700
2103712
2103741
2103767
2103943
2104072
2104082
2104092
2104248
2104272
2104295
2104317
2104335
2104350
2104396
2104415
2104431
2104432
2104471
2104900
2105189
2105203
2105430
2105438
2105467
2105528
2105531
2105535
2105582
2105713
2105715
2105721
2105723
2105784
2106243
2106250
2106252
2106254
2106339
2106352
2106444
2106741
2106743
2106747
2106750
2106751
2106760
2106784
2106991

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
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2106994
2107004
2107008
2107032
2107229
2107230
2107232
2107239
2107250
2107254
2107269
2107272
2107278
2107292
2107380
2107381
2107823
2107833
2107835
2107844
2107845
2107856
2107857
2107860
2107872
2107880
2107886
2107894
2107895
2107898
2107969
2107971
2107973
2107974
2108029
2108066
2108249
2108251
2108256
2108260
2108264
2108305
2108919
2108920
2108924
2108931
2108938
2108939
2108941
2108943

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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2108951
2108965
2108969
2108973
2108978
2108985
2108990
2108992
2108997
2109089
2109090
2109091
2109145
2109179
2109185
2109195
2109365
2109368
2109369
2109380
2109384
2109387
2109390
2109395
2109398
2109399
2109412
2109423
2109425
2109429
2109433
2109496
2109543
2109576
2109577
2109864
2109872
2109873
2109880
2109881
2109884
2109886
2109887
2109888
2109889
2109896
2109905
2109968
2109971
2109973

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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2109982
2109990
2109993
2109998
2110000
2110008
2110011
2110015
2110019
2110125
2110205
2110206
2110322
2110327
2110328
2110329
2110338
2110615
2110626
2110631
2110638
2110648
2111063
2111070
2111198
2111203
2111208
2111211
2111388
2111389
2111390
2111391
2111481
2111482
2111485
2111492
2111499
2111502
2111504
2111505
2111516
2111569
2111575
2111584
2111593
2111596
2111597
2111599
2111600
2111603

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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2111613
2111615
2111633
2111637
2111638
2111648
2111827
2111828
2111835
2111838
2111841
2111843
2111854
2111855
2111956
2111991
2111992
2112021
2112039
2112041
2112381
2112423
2112426
2112429
2112432
2112433
2112618
2112620
2112629
2112832
2112839
2112841
2112849
2112862
2112864
2112865
2112873
2112876
2112877
2112880
2112881
2112885
2112889
2112901
2112905
2112912
2112917
2112921
2112924
2112935

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

Assente

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Assente
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Assente
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
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2112942
2112943
2112947
2112954
2112955
2112964
2112965
2112976
2112983
2112984
2112989
2112995
2112999
2113003
2113007
2113009
2113012
2113225
2113231
2113236
2113239
2113335
2113517
2113520
2113531
2113598
2113599
2113601
2113612
2113615
2113618
2113620
2113631
2113640
2113648
2113650
2113657
2113658
2113659
2113660
2113667
2113712
2113718
2113761
2113764
2113765
2113803
2113807
2113817
2113819

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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2113823
2114062
2114063
2114655
2114656
2114660
2114666
2114667
2114668
2114670
2114671
2114682
2114683
2114691
2114692
2114693
2114694
2114698
2114699
2114700
2114701
2114706
2114707
2114708
2114713
2114715
2114717
2114723
2114737
2114749
2114759
2114762
2114790
2114795
2114800
2114802
2114803
2114808
2114822
2114832
2114837
2114841
2114843
2114869
2114875
2114879
2114885
2114889
2114892
2114900

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Assente
NON IDONEO

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
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2114903
2114905
2114907
2114912
2114915
2114917
2114926
2114927
2114929
2114932
2114934
2114940
2114942
2114943
2114945
2114951
2114964
2114970
2114986
2115006
2115010
2115020
2115024
2115026
2115028
2115110
2115128
2115147
2115159
2116708
2116716
2116717
2116721
2117026
2117400
2117763
2117998
2117999
2118000
2118003
2118357
2118746
2118748
2118778
2118782
2118868
2119136
2119197
2119203
2120378

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
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2120379
2120381
2120420
2120977
2121425
2121974
2122186
2122734
2124098
2124750
2124846
2128736

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
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